Hopprenn i Hedalen 14. januar 2012

K8

Gutter 9 ar
Markus Kjensrud
Meinolf Blokzijl

K18
Gutter 7 ar
Knut Ola Grgv

Gutter 9 ar
Hidde van der Wal
Simon Hartvigsen Nordby

Gutter 10 ar
Adne Holmen
Martin Skrautval

Jenter 11 ar
Silje Killi Grgnhaug

Gutter 12 ar
Herman skogly

Gutter 13 ar
Eirik Fystro
Sondre Holmen
Erik Skogly
Sindre Alfredsen
Tobias Haugelien
David Skaran
Sander Hamar
Kai Noe Visnes

Over 15 ar
Fredrik Moen
Joakim Hamar

Meterverdi 4 poeng

KH 14.01.2012

Hedalen
Bagn

Hedalen

Hedalen
Hedalen

Hedalen
Skrautval

Hedalen

Hedalen

Leira
Hedalen
Hedalen
Hedalen
Hedalen
Bagn
Bagn
Bagn

Bagn
Bagn

1. omgang
m d1

6 10
6 125
12 10
10,5 12
12,5 5
16,5 12,5
9,5 13
13,5 14
13,5 12,5
19 15,5
18,5 14,5
18 14
18 14
17 135
16 12,5
13,5 12,5
9 12
18,5 15,5
19 15

d2

10
12

10

12

13
13

14

13,5

16
14,5

14
14,5
14,5
13,5
12,5
11,5

16
15,5

d3 poeng

10 54
12,25 60,75

10 78
12 78
4,5 63,5

12,75 104,25

13 77
14 96
13 93

15,75 123,25

14,5 117,5
14 114
14,25 114,75
14 110

13 103
12,5 91,5

11,75 71,25

15,75 121,25
15,25 121,75

2. omgang
m d1
6,5 10
6,5 13
10 12,5
9,5 11
13 8
15 13
11 13
13,5 14
14 12,5
19 15,5
18,5 15,5
18 13,5
17,5 13
18,5 10
16 13
14,5 13
95 11,5
20 15
19 145

d2

10,5
13

12,5

11
10

12,5
13

13,5

13

16
15
14
14
10
13,5
13,5
11

15,5
15

d3

10,25
13

12,5

11

12,75
13

13,75

12,75

15,75
15,25
13,75
13,5
10
13,25
13,25
11,25

15,25
14,75

poeng

56,75
65

77,5

71
79

98,25
83

95,25

94,25

123,25
119,75
113,25
110,5
104
103,75
97,75
71,75

125,75
120,25

sum

110,75
125,75

155,5

149
142,5

202,5
160

191,25

187,25

246,5
237,25
227,25
225,25

214
206,75
189,25

143

247
242



